FDFFL

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 12:54 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
BAYSHORE BIGHORNS
KC Clowns

RICK JAMES REJECTS
Warriors

Sleepers

Bear Valley Bombers

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW
KC Clowns

BAYSHORE BIGHORNS
RICK JAMES REJECTS
Warriors

Sleepers

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BAYSHORE BIGHORNS
KC Clowns

RICK JAMES REJECTS
Mighty Phins

Bear Valley Bombers
SPENARD THUNDER

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW
BAYSHORE BIGHORNS
KC Clowns

RICK JAMES REJECTS
Warriors

Mighty Phins

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BAYSHORE BIGHORNS
RICK JAMES REJECTS
KC Clowns

Warriors

Bear Valley Bombers
Seahawk Killers

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW
KC Clowns

Warriors

Mighty Phins

Sleepers

Bear Valley Bombers

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Sand Baggers

KC Clowns

Warriors

Mighty Phins

Bear Valley Bombers
DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW

100
129
79
87
62
92

70
7
73
69
90
110

81
114
108
103

56
101

72
98
91
7
76
82

116
111
89
78
42
7

107
119
68
71
78
89

84
82
57
118
86
83

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

SPENARD THUNDER
DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW
Superfreak

Sand Baggers

Seahawk Killers

Mighty Phins

Seahawk Killers

Bear Valley Bombers
Superfreak

Sand Baggers

Mighty Phins
SPENARD THUNDER

Sand Baggers

Warriors

Seahawk Killers

Sleepers

DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW
Superfreak

Sand Baggers
Sleepers

Bear Valley Bombers
Superfreak

Seahawk Killers
SPENARD THUNDER

Sand Baggers
SPENARD THUNDER
Mighty Phins

DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW
Sleepers

Superfreak

Sand Baggers

RICK JAMES REJECTS
BAYSHORE BIGHORNS
Seahawk Killers
Superfreak

SPENARD THUNDER

Seahawk Killers
SPENARD THUNDER
RICK JAMES REJECTS
Superfreak

BAYSHORE BIGHORNS
Sleepers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

81
73
81
48
84
54

82
64
7
68
76
64

89
66
82
134
105
76

78
71
69
a7
73
79

73
54
73
131
56
73

84
117
78
70
71
90

93
78
105
57
115
84

Page 1/3



FDFFL

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 12:54 AM ET

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW
BAYSHORE BIGHORNS
Sand Baggers

Warriors

KC Clowns

Bear Valley Bombers

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW
KC Clowns

Warriors

Mighty Phins

Sleepers

Bear Valley Bombers

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
KC Clowns

Warriors

Sleepers

SPENARD THUNDER
DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW
Bear Valley Bombers

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Bear Valley Bombers
BAYSHORE BIGHORNS

KC Clowns

Warriors

Mighty Phins

DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
KC Clowns

Warriors

Sleepers

SPENARD THUNDER

Bear Valley Bombers

DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
KC Clowns

Mighty Phins

Sleepers

Bear Valley Bombers
SPENARD THUNDER
DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

RICK JAMES REJECTS
Sleepers

BAYSHORE BIGHORNS
KC Clowns

Warriors

Superfreak

69
97
80
107
113
54

64
135
87
82
95
86

71
69
99
63
81
62

68
61
104
60
69
48

85
56
129
89
63
91

119
85
99
82
88
83

72
101
106

96

95

82

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

SPENARD THUNDER
RICK JAMES REJECTS
Superfreak

Sleepers

Seahawk Killers

Mighty Phins

Superfreak

Sand Baggers

RICK JAMES REJECTS
BAYSHORE BIGHORNS
SPENARD THUNDER
Seahawk Killers

Mighty Phins

Superfreak

RICK JAMES REJECTS
Seahawk Killers
BAYSHORE BIGHORNS
Sand Baggers

Superfreak

Seahawk Killers
Sleepers

SPENARD THUNDER
Sand Baggers

RICK JAMES REJECTS

BAYSHORE BIGHORNS
Superfreak

Sand Baggers

Seahawk Killers

RICK JAMES REJECTS
Mighty Phins

Superfreak

RICK JAMES REJECTS
Seahawk Killers
Warriors

Sand Baggers
BAYSHORE BIGHORNS

Seahawk Killers
SPENARD THUNDER
Bear Valley Bombers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

75
80
99
81
90
61

76
102
77
90
76
87

62
96
62
93
91
87

64
72
74
63
91
80

83
86
91
73
90
60

73
95
96
99
87
104

95
79
57



www.rtsports.com

FDFFL 2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 12:54 AM ET

Sand Baggers 80

DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW 56

Mighty Phins 53

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Sleepers 75 Vs BAYSHORE BIGHORNS 91
Seahawk Killers 136 Vs KC Clowns 114
Bear Valley Bombers 123 VS BAYSHORE BIGHORNS 91
SPENARD THUNDER 99

Warriors 81

DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW 78

Superfreak 71

Sand Baggers 69

RICK JAMES REJECTS 67

Mighty Phins 41

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

BAYSHORE BIGHORNS 118 Vs Seahawk Killers 93
KC Clowns 62 Vs Sleepers 119
SPENARD THUNDER 82

Warriors 80

RICK JAMES REJECTS 79

Sand Baggers 73

Superfreak 53

Bear Valley Bombers 50

DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW 32

Mighty Phins 26

FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

KC Clowns

Sleepers

RICK JAMES REJECTS
Warriors

Seahawk Killers

DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW
BAYSHORE BIGHORNS
Sand Baggers
SPENARD THUNDER
Mighty Phins

Bear Valley Bombers
Superfreak

No Games Scheduled
94
87
82
82
77
74
62
61
60
55
51
33

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



