

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
BAYSHORE BIGHORNS	100	VS	SPENARD THUNDER	81
KC Clowns	129	VS	DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW	73
RICK JAMES REJECTS	79	VS	Superfreak	81
Warriors	87	VS	Sand Baggers	48
Sleepers	62	VS	Seahawk Killers	84
Bear Valley Bombers	92	VS	Mighty Phins	54
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2	70		On all and Killara	00
	70	VS	Seahawk Killers	82
KC Clowns	77	VS	Bear Valley Bombers	64
	73	VS	Superfreak	77
	69	VS	Sand Baggers	68
Warriors	90	VS		76
Sleepers	110	VS	SPENARD THUNDER	64
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
BAYSHORE BIGHORNS	81	VS	Sand Baggers	89
KC Clowns	114	VS	Warriors	66
RICK JAMES REJECTS	108	VS	Seahawk Killers	82
Mighty Phins	103	VS	Sleepers	134
Bear Valley Bombers	56	VS	DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW	105
SPENARD THUNDER	101	VS	Superfreak	76
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW	72	VS	Sand Baggers	78
BAYSHORE BIGHORNS	98	VS	Sleepers	71
KC Clowns	91	VS	Bear Valley Bombers	69
RICK JAMES REJECTS	77	VS	Superfreak	47
Warriors	76	VS	Seahawk Killers	73
Mighty Phins	82	VS	SPENARD THUNDER	79
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5	110			70
BAYSHORE BIGHORNS	116	VS	Sand Baggers	73
RICK JAMES REJECTS	111	VS	SPENARD THUNDER	54
KC Clowns	89	VS	Mighty Phins	73
Warriors	78	VS	DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW	131
Bear Valley Bombers	42	VS	Sleepers	56
Seahawk Killers	77	VS	Superfreak	73
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW	107	VS	Sand Baggers	84
KC Clowns	119	VS	RICK JAMES REJECTS	117
Warriors	68	VS	BAYSHORE BIGHORNS	78
Mighty Phins	71	VS	Seahawk Killers	70
Sleepers	78	VS	Superfreak	71
Bear Valley Bombers	89	VS	SPENARD THUNDER	90
		-		
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Sand Baggers	84	VS	Seahawk Killers	93
KC Clowns	82	VS	SPENARD THUNDER	78
Warriors	57	VS	RICK JAMES REJECTS	105
Mighty Phins	118	VS	Superfreak	57
Bear Valley Bombers	86	VS	BAYSHORE BIGHORNS	115
DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW	83	VS	Sleepers	84



FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8	<u></u>			75
	69	VS	SPENARD THUNDER	75
BAYSHORE BIGHORNS	97	VS	RICK JAMES REJECTS	80
Sand Baggers Warriors	80	VS	Superfreak	99
KC Clowns	107	VS	Sleepers Seahawk Killers	81 90
	113 54	VS		90 61
Bear Valley Bombers	54	VS	Mighty Phins	01
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW	64	VS	Superfreak	76
KC Clowns	135	VS	Sand Baggers	102
Warriors	87	VS	RICK JAMES REJECTS	77
Mighty Phins	82	VS	BAYSHORE BIGHORNS	90
Sleepers	95	VS	SPENARD THUNDER	76
Bear Valley Bombers	86	VS	Seahawk Killers	87
FEL Work 40 NEL Work 40				
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10 KC Clowns	71	VS	Mighty Phins	62
Warriors	69	VS	Superfreak	96
Sleepers	99	VS	RICK JAMES REJECTS	62
SPENARD THUNDER	63	VS	Seahawk Killers	93
DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW	81	VS	BAYSHORE BIGHORNS	91
Bear Valley Bombers	62	VS	Sand Baggers	87
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Bear Valley Bombers	68	VS	Superfreak	64
BAYSHORE BIGHORNS	61	VS	Seahawk Killers	72
KC Clowns	104	VS	Sleepers	74
Warriors	60	VS	SPENARD THUNDER	63
	69	VS	Sand Baggers	91
DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW	48	VS	RICK JAMES REJECTS	80
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
KC Clowns	85	VS	BAYSHORE BIGHORNS	83
Warriors	56	VS	Superfreak	86
Sleepers	129	VS	Sand Baggers	91
SPENARD THUNDER	89	VS	Seahawk Killers	73
Bear Valley Bombers	63	VS	RICK JAMES REJECTS	90
DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW	91	VS	Mighty Phins	60
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
KC Clowns	119	VS	Superfreak	73
Mighty Phins	85	VS	RICK JAMES REJECTS	95
Sleepers	99	VS	Seahawk Killers	96
Bear Valley Bombers	82	VS	Warriors	99
SPENARD THUNDER	88	VS	Sand Baggers	87
DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW	83	VS	BAYSHORE BIGHORNS	104
EEL Diavoff Wook 1 - NEL Wook 14				
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14 RICK JAMES REJECTS	72		Seahawk Killers	95
Sleepers	101	VS VS	SPENARD THUNDER	95 79
BAYSHORE BIGHORNS	101		Bear Valley Bombers	79 57
KC Clowns	96	VS	Deal valley DUIIDEIS	57
Warriors	96 95			
Superfreak	95 82			
oupeniean	02			

Sand Baggers

Mighty Phins

Superfreak

SPENARD THUNDER

Bear Valley Bombers

Sand Baggers	80					
DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW	56					
Mighty Phins	53					
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15						
Sleepers	75	VS	BAYSHORE BIGHORNS	91		
Seahawk Killers	136	VS	KC Clowns	114		
Bear Valley Bombers	123	VS	BAYSHORE BIGHORNS	91		
SPENARD THUNDER	99					
Warriors	81					
DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW	78					
Superfreak	71					
Sand Baggers	69					
RICK JAMES REJECTS	67					
Mighty Phins	41					
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16						
BAYSHORE BIGHORNS	118	VS	Seahawk Killers	93		
KC Clowns	62	VS	Sleepers	119		
SPENARD THUNDER	82		0.0000			
Warriors	80					
RICK JAMES REJECTS	79					
Sand Baggers	73					
Superfreak	53					
Bear Valley Bombers	50					
DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW	32					
Mighty Phins	26					
FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17						
	No Games Scheduled					
KC Clowns	94					
Sleepers	87					
RICK JAMES REJECTS	82					
Warriors	82					
Seahawk Killers	77					
DIRTY SANCHEZ CREW	74					
BAYSHORE BIGHORNS	62					
	02					

61

60

55

51

33